NOTICE AND AGENDA BLOOMINGTON COMMON COUNCIL SPECIAL SESSION 7:30 P.M., WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 08, 2014 COUNCIL CHAMBERS SHOWERS BUILDING, 401 N. MORTON ST.

I.	ROLL	CALL

III. LEGISLATION FOR SECOND READING

1.	Ordinance 14-18 An Ordinance Fixing the Salaries of Officers of the Police and Fire Departments for the City of Bloomington, Indiana, for the Year 2015					
		Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	9 - 0 - 0		
2.	Ordinance 14-19 An Ordinance Fixing the Salaries of Appointed Officers, Non-Union, and A.F.S.C.M.E. Employees for All the Departments of the City of Bloomington, Monroe County, Indiana for the Year 2015					
		Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	9 - 0 - 0		
3.	Ordinance 14-20 To Fix the Salaries of All Elected City Officials for the City of Bloomington for the					
	Year 2015	Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	7 – 0 – 2		
4.		1 Petition to Appeal for an Increase to the Maximum Levy (A Request for Permission from of Local Government Finance to Impose an Excess Levy as a Result of a Revenue				
	Shortan	Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	8 - 0 - 1		
5.		appropriation Ordinance 14-02 An Ordinance for Appropriations and Tax Rates (Establishing 2015 Civil City Budget for the City of Bloomington)				
		Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	8 - 0 - 1		
6.	<u>Appropriation Ordinance 14-03</u> An Ordinance Adopting a Budget for the Operation, Maintenance, Debt Service, and Capital Improvements for the Water and Wastewater Utility Departments of the City of Bloomington, Indiana, for the Year 2015					
		Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	8 - 0 - 1		
7.	Appropriation Ordinance 14-04 Appropriations and Tax Rates for Bloomington Transportation Corporation					
	for 2015	Committee Recommendation:	Do Pass	9 - 0 - 0		
8.	Appropriation O	<u>Appropriation Ordinance 14-05</u> To Specially Appropriate Cumulative Capital Development Funds for				

Purposes of Completing Capital Parks-Related Projects (To Increase Appropriations in the Cumulative

Do Pass

9 - 0 - 0

IV. COUNCIL SCHEDULE

Committee Recommendation:

V. ADJOURNMENT

Capital Development Fund)